Shenzhen Haresan Electronics Co.ltd
Address: R1001-R1008 10/F, Jia`anda Building,110 Huafan Road, Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen China- 518109
 Email: Yolanda@hesoled.com    Skype:Ledyolanda    Mob:+86-18926513667(Whatsapp/Wechat)            Website:www.hesoled.com
Haresan Standard PMOLED Display List
Issuated Date :2022-7-18
Size (inches) Part Number       Resolution/ Color                        Interface                                                 Controller                     Dimensions(mm)        Active Area(mm)
0.42'' HEM-P7240-001B 72 40  (White) 4-SPI/IIC SSD1306BZ 12  11  1.2 9.2×5.18
0.49'' OHEM6432-03 64  32 (White) I²C SSD1306 14.5  11.6  1.2 11.18  5.58
0.66'' OHEM6448-01 64 × 48  (White) SPI,I2C,68/80XX SSD1306 18.46 × 18.1 × 1.25 13.42 × 10.06
0.66'' HP6448-TSWG28 64 × 48  (White) 6800/8080, 4 wire serial, I2C SSD1306BZ 18.46x18.1x1.21 13.42 x10.06
0.69'' OHEM9616-01 96 ×16(White) I2C SSD1306 26.3x8x1.2 17.26x3.18
0.71‘’ OHEM4864-01 48 × 64  (White) I2C SSD1306BZ 13.9 x 22.0 x 1.227 10.54  x14.7
0.77‘’ OHEM12864-07 128  64  (White) 4 Wire SPI SSD1312 12.13  23.6  1.22 9.26  17.26
0.87'' HEM-P12832-002A 128x32 (White) I2C SSD1316Z 29.0x8.7x1.22 21.356 x5.324
0.91''  OHEM091-AO-ND 128×32 (White) I2C SSD1306 30.0 × 11.5 × 1.26 22.384 × 5.58
0.91'' OHEM12832-09 128×32 (White) I²C SH1106G 40.5×11.5×1.28 22.38 ×5.58
0.95'' OHEM9664-7P-SPI 96(RGB) x 64 LCM 4-wire SPI  SSD1331Z 30.70 × 27.30 × 4.50 20.14 × 13.42
0.96'' OHEM12864-03 128×64 (White)   8-bit 68XX/80XX Parallel, 3/4wire SPI, I2C  SSD1306 26.70  19.26  1.4 21.744   10.864
0.96'' HP12864-37-KSWG30P096-A 128×64 (White) 6800/8080 interface, 4 wire serial interface, I2C SSD1306BZ 26.7x19.26x1.41 21.744 x10.864
0.96'' OHEM12864-13B 128×64 (White) 3/4 wire Serial Peripheral , I2C SSD1315Z  24.74x16.9x1.42 21.74  x 10.86
0.96'' OHEM12864-03C 128×64( Blue ) 4 Wire SPI  SSD1306 26.70 x 19.26 x1.5 21.744 x 10.864
0.96'' OHEM12864-30P-ND 128  64  (Blue) 3 and 4-wire SPI, I2C SSD1315Z 24.74 x 16.90 x 1.41 21.74 x 10.86
0.96'' P12864-006B 128X64Blue & Yellow Parallel/Serial/IIC SSD1306BZ 26.70 x 19.26 21.74 x 11.20
1.1'' OHEM9696-01 96x96 262K/65K 8/16-bit 8080-series Parallel Interface,SPI SSD1351 25.8 x 48.1 x 1.227 20.135 x 20.14
1.12'' OHEM9696-03 96x96 (White) 8-bit 8080-series Parallel Interface,SPI, I2C SSD1327 27  x 42.11 x 1.61 20.14  x 20.14
1.1'' OHEM9664-01 96x64 (Yellow) 8-bit 6800/8080 series parallel interface,SPI SSD1325 29 × 67.7 × 2.41 23.49 ×  15.65
1.3'' OHEM12864-05 128x 64 (White)  8-bit 68XX/80XX Parallel, 4-wire SPI, I2C  SH1106G 34.5  23.0  1.4 29.42x 14.7
1.3'' OHEM12864-05-ND 128  64  (White) 6800/8080/3-SPI /4-SPI / I2C SH1116G 34.50 × 23.00 × 1.26 29.42 × 14.20
1.3'' OHEM160160-02B 160x 160(White) Serial Peripheral Interface SSD1319Z 26.74x30.0×1.23 23.34x 23.34
1.5'' OHEM128128-01 128x 128 (White)  8-bit 68XX/80XX Parallel, SPI, I2C  SSD1327 33.8  x43.7  x1.41 26.86  x26.86
1.54'' OHEM12864-11B 128  64  (Blue) 8080-series parallel interface, SPI, I2C SPD0301 42.04 x 63.22 x 1.41 35.052  x 17.516
1.54'' OHEM12864-11B-ND 128  64  (Blue) Parallel, 4-wire SPI, I2C SSD1309ZC 42.04 × 27.22 × 1.45 35.05 × 17.51
1.54'' P12864-005A 128×64 (White) 8080-series parallel interface, SPI, I2C SPD0301 42.04  27.22  1.4 35.052  17.516
1.6'' OHEM12864-17 128 × 64 (Yellow) 8-bit 8080-senres parallel interface, SPI SSD1325 41.9 × 65.751 × 2.41 36.45 ×  18.21
1.8'' OHEM25632-01 256 32  (White)  8-bit 68XX/80XX Parallel, SPI, I2C  SSD1326 52 x 34.7  x 1.81 46.06  x 5.74
2.4'' OHEM12864-09 128  64  (Yellow)  8-bit 68XX/80XX Parallel, SPI, I2C SPD0301 60.5 x 47  x 2.027 55.01 x 27.49
2.42'' OHEM12864-24Y 128 × 64 (Yellow) I2C, 4-Wire SPI ,6800, 8080 SSD1309   60.5 × 37.0 × 2.15 55.01 × 27.49
2.42‘’ OHEM12864-24YS 128 × 64 (Yellow) I2C, 4-Wire SPI ,6800, 8080 SSD1309   60.5 × 37.0 × 2.15 55.01 × 27.49
2.42'' OHEM12864-24 128  64  (White) Parallel / Serial/IIC SSD1309ZC 60.5 x 37.00 55.01 x 27.49
2.7‘’ OHEM12864-3N 128  64  (Yellow) LCM I2C, 4-Wire SPI ,6800, 8080 SSD1309 89.7 × 47.2 × 3.4 61.41 × 30.69
3.12‘’ OHEM25664-02 256  64  (Yellow) SPI ,6800, 8080 SSD1322UR1 102.0 x 29.0 x 6.85 76.778 x 19.178
3.2'' OHEM25664-01 256  64  (White) Parallel, SPI SSD1322U1R1 87.4×28.5×2.01 79.084×19.756
* Above catalogue just for your reference. Please contact our salesperson for more details.
* We also provide OEM&ODM solution,FPC,Backlight,touch panel all can be customized
* All rights are reserved to Haresan Electronics